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21 WELLER AVE. ARMIDALE
LOT 102, Subdivision of Lot 2 DP 1198787

30% of Site Area
0.6% of Site Area
30.7% of Site Area
38.7% of Site Area

REQUIRED PARKING
Office - 1 Space / 40m2 (Office Area 296m2)
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Workshop (DCP Classification - Light Industry) 
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Required - 3.87 car spaces

contact:   peter holzberger        po box 1992 armidale nsw 2350 
P 02 6771 4592 E peter@anedesign.com.au

armidale new england building design

a.n.e.
building
design

M 0428 714592D
:\P

ro
je

ct
_D

at
a\

D
ro

pb
ox

\A
N

E 
Pr

oj
ec

ts
\2

10
33

_N
EW

A 
O

ffi
ce

\D
ra

w
in

gs
\N

EW
A 

O
ffi

ce
 D

A.
rv

t
27

/0
4/

20
21

 1
2:

44
:3

4 
PM

/1

Proposed Office & Workshops
21 Waller Ave. Armidale NSW

Site Plan

DA101
21033

Number Date Revision

1 27/04/21 Issued for Development Approval

1 : 300

Site Plan

M
N

TN

0 10 2042 30 m

Scale 1:300 @ A3



Entry Verandah

St
af

f V
er

an
da

h

Service 
Landing

Entry Airlock

Waiting

Counter

Training Room

PWD PWDAlcove

Alcove

Laundry

Fem. MaleVanity

Office 1

Office 2Office 3Office 4
Lunch Room

General Office

Store

P
ho

to
co

py

PA
N

TR
Y

HOT
DESK

HOT
DESK

WS1

WS2
WS4

WS3

AWC AWC
SHW SHW

L L L L L L L L

DWC

DSH

DWC

WB

WB
LT W/D

BENCH

VB

RD

WS6

WS5

A

DA106

A

DA106

240
Waiting

2310 100
Air Lock

2410 240

Verandah
2400240

General Office
1324590

Counter
3160901570

90
Office 2

336590
Office 3

336590
Office 4

336590
Waiting

4820

240
Lunch Room

5280 240

SV CPT CPT CPT

SV

SV

SV

CT

CPT

CPT

CT CT CT

CT

CT

CT SV CT

15,000 LITRE
RAINWATER TANK

Office 1
313090152090

Store
494090

General Office
338590

Training Room
4820

240
PWD Toilet

2335 90
Alcove
1795 90

PWD Toilet
2325 90

Alcove
1570 90

Laundry
1720 90

SHW
1220 90

Female
1820 90

Vanity
1520 90

Male
1820 90

SHW
1220 240

Verandah
2400

21035

Verandah
9975

Ve
ra

nd
ah

24
00

24
0

O
ffi

ce
32

30
90

G
en

er
al

 O
ffi

ce
72

30
90

PW
D

 T
oi

le
t

28
00

En
try

 A
irl

oc
k

21
57

10
0

W
ai

tin
g

25
63

C
ou

nt
er

25
10

90
Tr

ai
ni

ng
 R

oo
m

59
10

90
PW

D
 T

oi
le

t
24

20
24

0

24
0

W
ai

tin
g

48
20

90
84

20

16
32

0

G
en

er
al

 O
ffi

ce
62

30
90

St
or

e
91

0

24
0

To
ile

ts
28

00
90

O
ffi

ce
 1

35
20

90
36

20
90

24
0

Lu
nc

h 
R

oo
m

56
30

24
0

Ve
ra

nd
ah

10
21

0

REF

TTS

S

E
XI

T

E
XI

T

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

E
XI

T

DP DPDP

DP
DP

DPDPDP

SLATTED SUN SCREEN SLATTED SUN SCREEN

Angled Windows Allow Northern 
Winter Light; Sun Screens Protect 
Against Summer Sun

F.F.L. RL 1069.350m

AWC
CPT
CT
DP
DWC
HWU
L
LT
RD
REF
S
SHW
SV
VB
WB
WM/D
WS

AMBULANT TOILET SUITE
CARPET
CERAMIC TILE
DOWNPIPE
DISABLED TOILET SUITE
HOT WATER UNIT
DOUBLE LOCKER
LAUNDRY TUB
RECEPTION DESK
REFRIGERATOR
SINK
SHOWER
SHEET VINYL
VANITY BASIN
WALL BASIN
WASHING MACHINE / DRYER
WORKSTATION DESK

Legend

Represents Required 
Clearances for 
Disabled Access

contact:   peter holzberger        po box 1992 armidale nsw 2350 
P 02 6771 4592 E peter@anedesign.com.au

armidale new england building design

a.n.e.
building
design

M 0428 714592D
:\P

ro
je

ct
_D

at
a\

D
ro

pb
ox

\A
N

E 
Pr

oj
ec

ts
\2

10
33

_N
EW

A 
O

ffi
ce

\D
ra

w
in

gs
\N

EW
A 

O
ffi

ce
 D

A.
rv

t
27

/0
4/

20
21

 1
2:

44
:3

5 
PM

/1

Proposed Office & Workshops
21 Waller Ave. Armidale NSW

Office Floor Plan

DA102
21033

Number Date Revision

1 27/04/21 Issued for Development Approval

0 5 10 m21

Scale 1:100 @ A3

M
N

TN

Floor Areas
Area 296 m²
Entry Verandah 24 m²
Staff Verandah 25 m²
Workshop 353 m²
Washdown Bay 34 m²
TOTAL AREA 731 m²
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